WOKING EXTRA LSR SITES

Item 10 Annex 1

|Location

Extents

Square meters

Price Estimate

Guildford Road

St Johns Road (Village
Woodside Close
Martyrs Lane

Anchor Hill

Swallow Rise

Horsell Moor
Blackbridge Road

Carthouse Lane to RSPCA

RB Close to Junction Hermitage Road

Jct Beechwood Road to turning circle

Last 40m heading towards Jct A320

From Lake View towards shops 56m

From Chobham Road short section to Swallow rise
Acces Road Opp 31, Access Road Opp Whiteknight
Laundry, Opp 1a Moor End to Brewery Road

Bell Mouth Jct with Fernhill Close

1507
785
828
180
180
367

1021
258

30140
15700
16560
3600
3600
7340

20420
5160
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