## **WOKING EXTRA LSR SITES**

Location	Extents	Square meters Price Estimate	
Guildford Road	Carthouse Lane to RSPCA	1507	30140
St Johns Road (Village	RB Close to Junction Hermitage Road	785	15700
Woodside Close	Jct Beechwood Road to turning circle	828	16560
Martyrs Lane	Last 40m heading towards Jct A320	180	3600
Anchor Hill	From Lake View towards shops 56m	180	3600
Swallow Rise	From Chobham Road short section to Swallow rise	367	7340
	Acces Road Opp 31, Access Road Opp Whiteknight		
Horsell Moor	Laundry, Opp 1a Moor End to Brewery Road	1021	20420
Blackbridge Road	Bell Mouth Jct with Fernhill Close	258	5160